AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	1	PAGE OF	PAGES		
						1	2		
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRC	ROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
P00062		See Block 16C	25EI	4000813					
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE	893032	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0300	3		
EM-Carl	sbad		EMC	BC - Carlsbad					
EMCBC			U.S	. Department of Energy					
U.S. Department of Energy			Car	Carlsbad Project Office					
Carlsbad Project Office				P.O. Box 3090					
P.O. Box 3090				Carlsbad NM 88221					
Carlsbad NM 88221									
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 94	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
SALADO -	ISOLATION MINING CONT	RACTORS LLC							
	arty Gonzales		96	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	UNSET HILLS RD STE 11()							
	VA 201905919								
	11 201900919		x 8	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 89303322DEM000077					
				5555522222222					
			10	DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE ME		FACILITY CODE							
MF	IKNRXGKKTS6			07/11/2022					
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
each letter	or electronic communication makes referent TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (<i>If requ</i> 0000-00-000000-00000-0 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC <i>appropriation data, etc.</i>) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	Ince to the solicitation and this amend wired) Incention 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	THE CHAN	000000 IODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes if of FAR 43.103(b). ITY OF:	SCRIBE	D IN ITEM TRACT	14.		
A	X Contract Section B.4, Clause DOE-B-7002, DEAR 970.5232-4 - Obligation of Funds D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
		and damony/							
E. IMPORTAN		x is required to sign this documer			-				
		Organized by UCF section heading	s, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)				
	HKNRXGKKTS6								
see pag	e 2								
Payment	:								
Fund: 0	0000 Appr Year: 0000 .	Allottee: 00 Repor	t						
Entity:	000000 Object Class:	00000 Program:							
0000000	Project: 0000000 WFO	: 0000000 Local Us	se:						
	of Performance: 02/04	/2023 to 11/07/202	26						
'									

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect . 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (*Type or print*)

Mike Rocha, Baseline Integration Manager		Daniel D. Burke			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	3/3/2025	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	03/03/2025		
Previous edition unusable		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)			

Contract No. 89303322DEM000077 Modification 0062 Page 12

In accordance with Contract Section B.4, Clause DOE-B-7002, DEAR 970.5232-4 – Obligation of Funds, the purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to the contract in the amount of \$7,604,801.07. The contract is modified as follows:

a) Accounting and appropriation data

(25EM000813)

email from Gina Gallegos, carryover funds form FY24 in the amount of \$259,166.02 are authorized to fund FY25 scope.

00900.2025.33.490005.25400.2223268.0000000.0000000.0000000 \$5,221,679.07

WA # EMLA-CBFO/SIMCO 01-FY25 / No CE:

SIMCO –non-certified Real-Time Radiography (RTR) scans on the 74 EM-LA Standard Waste Boxes (SWBs) stored at Waste Control Specialists (WCS). 01250.2025.33.490005.25400.1111512.0002167.0000000.0000000 \$1,500,000.00

- b) Contract Section B.4 is revised as follows: Total obligations are increased by \$7,604,801.07; from \$1,170,277,653.78 to \$1,177,882,454.85.
- c) The total contract estimated cost remains unchanged at \$1,626,851,908.90.
- d) CLIN Obligations are revised as follows:

CLIN 00002 is increased by \$7,604,801.07; From \$869,227,272.73 To \$876,832,073.80; CLIN 00009 remains unchanged at \$173,054,025.34; CLIN 00010 remains unchanged at \$122,003,351.71.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.